2024 Michigan State INTERMEDIATE List — This is based on a player’s TEAM results. Any 2 players from

this list on a team would be equivalent to a Master on that team. NO Intermediate player can
participate with a Master player on team except on a Master Team

Adkins
Alexander
Alldaffer
Alvarado
Alvarado
Anderson
Anderson
Aranda
Ayling
Ballard
Ballard
Baughman
Beagle
Bedard
Behm
Berhens
Benn
Berquist
Binder
Bissonette
Black
Blair
Bogan
Bona
Bosowski
Bosrock
Boucher
Boucher
Bowen
Brewer
Bridges
Brockmiller
Brodbeck
Brown
Bunnell
Burchfield
Burnhans
Burns
Canfield
Canine

ANTHONY
DOUG
MICHAEL
Benny
EDUARDO
JOHN
TROY
PEDRO
PAT
BOBBY
ROGER
GARY
GREG
TIM
SHAWN
LARRY
ANDY
SCOTT
GERGARD
NEIL
CHRIS
STEVE
JIM
GREG
GEORGE
PHILLIP
DAVE
DEVIN
BRANDON
BRAD
KEVIN
DALLAS
TERRY
SCOTT
DAVE
SCOTT
ED
Anthony
CHRIS
BRENT

2018
2014
2013
2023
2015
2015
2021
2016
2017
2018
2021
2019
2017
2014
2015
2017
2023
2017
2015
2012
2016
2022
2015
2011
2017
2011
2014
2017
2018
2023
2014
2017
2015
2021
2014
2017
2019
2023
2011
2021

Carter
Castaneda
Cervantes
Cheatham
Clark
Clay
Clymer
Coleman
Coleman
Collins
Coniglio
Coon
Cornell
Correa
Corwin
Cowles
Crandall
Crane
Crawford
Cross
Crysler
Dahlin
Daughtery
Davis
Davis
Demetrious
Densmore
Dewitt
Dillion
Drake
Dutton
Dvorshock
Ebright
Ede
Edwards
Elliott
Engle
Erke
Eskelinen
Evans
Farrell
Fate

GABE
ROBERTO
JOHN
SCOTT
NICK
RYAN
TIM
Danny
JOSH
BRAD
AARON
JOHN
AL
JOHN
BOB
LANCE
DAVE
BRENDAN
RICK
CLARK
DAN
CHASE
ED
MIKE
WALTER
JOHN
RON
JIM
CECIL
DAVE
STEVE
GABE
RANDY
SHAWN
CRAIG
JEFF
BRAD
BOB
STEVE
BRIAN
MARK
BILL

2013
2016
2022
2018
2018
2017
2011
2023
2018
2011
2023
2021
2015
2016
2013
2016
2015
2019
2014
2017
2019
2018
2012
2014
2013
2018
2017
2021
2014
2022
2014
2019
2023
2022
2014
2015
2014
2017
2018
2017
2015
2016
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Fital
Flannery
Flores
Ford
Franklin
Fraley
Lupe
GARCIA
Garrison
Gatshall
Gazzarato
George
Gifford
Gilbert
Glutz
Goff
Goodwin
Greer
Gruzd
Hall

Hall
Hamp
Hargrave
Harrell
Harris
Hernandez
Henry
Henson
Hinds
Homrich
Hoskins
Huddleson
Jaeger
Janetzke
Jenkins
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Joyce
Kaekel
Kaspryski
Kempke

PAT
RICK
Eddie
TJ
EARL
JOE
GARCIA
PAUL
ROD
RANDY
SAM
SCOTT
TIM
KURT
DENNIS
GLENN
BRUCE
Tyson
Mark
CAMERON
JASON
JOSH
AL
MATT
CHAD
TIM
JOE
DERRIK
STEVE
MIKE
JODY
TROY
TOM
DUSTIN
TONY
CHRIS
GUY
WILLIE
IAN
TOM
TOM
ROB

2016
2017
2023
2016
2019
2021
2018
2021
2017
2013
2022
2016
2011
2015
2012
2019
2017
2023
2023
2019
2022
2015
2014
2013
2017
2011
2021
2017
2017
2016
2012
2012
2014
2019
2012
2013
2017
2014
2017
2012
2015
2016

Kern
Ketchman
King
Kirby
Knapp
Kolle
Kost
Kotarba
Kraft
Kragel
Krantz
Krenzel
Krick
Kukulka
Kunkle
Lamb
Lambaria
Lamorandier
Larabee
Laratta
Leadingham
Leavy
Lefevre
Leone
Lepage
Lerma
Lineberry
Lifford
Linton
Long
Luben
Lucero
Lugo
Lugo
Lugo
MacGregor
MACKIE
Malott
Marion
Marken
Mata
Maybee

STEVE
MIKE
NICK
DAVID
DON
JARED
JIM
COREY
BILL
KEVIN
Jason
DAVE
PAUL
TOM
BRUCE
GREG
MARIO
JASON
CHRIS
JOHN
JOE
CURTIS
DUSTIN
MIKE
RICK
1zzY
TIM
JIM
JIM
RICK
JAMES
WILLIE
ABEL
JOSE
SALVADOR
JOSH
SCOTT
MALCOLM
SCOTT
JOHN
BENNY
LEN

2018
2019
2019
2018
2017
2023
2016
2018
2018
2014
2023
2014
2017
2017
2019
2021
2021
2021
2022
2016
2016
2019
2016
2014
2014
2015
2018
2016
2012
2012
2019
2017
2016
2016
2016
2019
2021

2016

2022
2021
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McCleary
McGuffy
Mclntosh
McMordie
McNamara
Memina
Mood
Moore
Moore
Morris
Mosier
Mosier
Moyer
Mrozinski
Muhlbradt
Murphy
Myers
Narvaiz
Neman
Neise
Nikka
Noja
Nummer
O’Conner
Oliver
Oritz
Orban
Osman
Owens
Pendleton
Peterson
Pike
Plane
Plido
Plonta
Pollick
Popour
Quigg
Rambo
Ramirez
Raymond
Rasey

LES
MAK
Jeffery
JASON
BOB
TOM
ROCKY
DENNY
JAMES
TOM
BROCK
TIM
TODD
ADAM
MIKE
PAT
DAVE
Geremy
DENNIS
KIRK
DAVE
ROB
GORDON
PAT
KYLE
RAPHAEL
Cody
MARK
ROGER
SHAWN
CHARLES
JESSE
BILLY
BRAD
RYAN
RICH
JERRY
TERRY
ANDY
RAY
JOHN
JARROD

2016
2017
2023
2013
2012
2012
2018
2021
2011
2016
2014
2014
2015
2013
2015
2018
2012
2023
2018
2017
2011
2022
2014
2013
2015
2016
2023
2021
2018
2021
2019
20151
2017
2012
2019
2014
2014
2011
2015
2022
2012
2016

Reinert
Reinke
Reyes
Reyes
Reyes
Richards
Richardson
Rientz
Rincon
Risner
Risner
Roberts
Rocheleau
Rodrigez
Roedel
Romer
Rosenbaum
Rudd
Rundel
Rutledge
Ryan
Sain
Sanchez
Sandberg
Schaefer
Schmeltz
Schroeder
Secco
Seid
Selke
Serrano
Shufelt
Slager
Smith
Snyder
Springer
St Clair
Street
Soliven
Sullivan
Teegarden
Theilke

GAIL
Dane
PAUL
RAUL
FRANK
JEFF
GREG
MARV
MARTY
CHAD
SELBY
BRIAN
IAN
Houston
MARC
TOM
BILL
MICHAEL
MELVIN
JERRY
MIKE
BOB
RAMIRO
TREVOR
MIKE
DALE
SCOTT
TIM
RANDY
RAY
SALOMON
DENNIS SR
coby
Tadashi
RODNEY
BILLY
LAKE
CLIFF
ERIC
JOHN
JORY
JOSH

2019
2023
2018
2022
2015
2021
2013
2012
2019
2015
2012
2016
2012
2023
2023
2015
2019
2017
2022
2019
2022
2019
2022
2021
2019
2016
2013
2012
2015
2013
2017
2011
2021
2023
2014
2014
2021
2018
2018
2022
2012
2018
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Thoman BUD 2012
Thomas BRAD 2014
Thomas MIKE 2014
Tinkle GAVIN 2014
Trombley Jeff 2023
Turf RICH 2021
Tyler MARC 2022
Ussery NATE 2019
Varner RON 2019
Velasquez Mark 2023
Verschoof CHRIS 2019
Ward KYLE 2016
Warda MATT 2018
Warner TROY 2017
Watts ISAAC 2011
Wegener Mike 2023
Welden JASON 2014
West DANNY 2019
Westfall Dave 2023
Westrick MATT 2015
White CHRIS 2014
Wickerham ANDREW 2017
Wier AL 2016
Wietecha JIMMY 2011
Wilkop GLEN 2015
Williams DERRICK 2019
Williams Jerry 2023
Williams STEVE 2014
Williams TIM 2013
Wirgau BROCK 2013
Wood GRANT 2021
Woodhams DAN 2016
Ybarra FRANK 2017
Yambrick JOE

Yenlinek BRYAN 2019
Zahm RICK

Zimmerman Bert 2023



